
Updated 3/28/24 1:25 AM WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2024-0328 Sprin

C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 1 of 4

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) HOME (RED/ DARK)

SKILL OF THE WEEK: SkillsForLegends.GermantownLegends.com CALENDAR.GermantownLegends.com
Pull-back Stop & Go Ollie Maradona (or Roulette) Matthews
Roll-over Fake Kick Zig Zag Elastico (or Ronaldinho) Inside Cut to 'Inside' Turn
Backwards L Drag & Go Preki Juggling Step-over  (1/2 Zico)
Cryuff Scissors Shuffle Puska (V-turn) Outside Chop to 'Highway' Turn
Tick- Tock Beardsley Zico Sideways Roll Simple Fake/ Shoulder Feint
Toe Taps Squirt Tic Toc La Croqueta

JUGGLING PROGRESSION
Alternating feet Balance (R) Criss Cross Laces - Laces - Inside - Inside
Right foot Balance (L) Foot chest Outside - Laces - Inside
Foot thigh (R) Alternating thighs Foot head Maradona 7
Left foot Low - High Alternating counting Bounce - Kick - Catch 1 (Right/ Left), 2, 3, 4, 5
Foot thigh (L)

CONCESSIONS:
Debbie (708) 214-3762 KONA Ice Cheryl@kona-ice.com

Julie Crafton  (901) 800-6429 Marble Slab Creamery - Great American Cookie cookiesandcream.germantown@gmail.com
JC Youngblood (901) 230-3680 MEMPopS MEMPopS901@gmail.com

Damon Davis (901) 338-6162 Parker's Water Ice

                                        

AWAY (White/ Light colored jersey) HOME (Red or dark colored jersey)
Week of REC Skills of the week: 

TBD 6:00 PM TBD REC Skills Club*

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 5 Games
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Cloyes 1-A 4 D 6 BU6 Elche - Hammett - TH 4 BU6 Càdiz - Hinte - M
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Cloyes 1-B 4 + 11 BU6 ECS 3 BU6 Atlético Madrid - Renegold - TH
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Cloyes 1-C 4 + 12 Mini Gallos Revolution 10 BU6 Almería - _ - _
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 4 T/O 9 BU8 OLPH Owls 1 BU8 Arsenal - Joaquim - TH
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:30 PM Cloyes 2-B 4 D 8 BU8 OLPH - Papachristou 2 BU8 Aston Villa - Hinte - TH

NO GAME 5:30 PM Cloyes 2-C 4 5 BU8 Liverpool - _ - TH Bye

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Cloyes Bunny Cup BunnyCup.GermantownLegends.com

Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 8 Games
April 5- 7 Silent Sideline Weekend SilentSideline.GermantownLegends.com

Friday, April 5, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 2 GU9 ACF Fiorentina - Langford 7 Sporting United FC U9G - Jalisa
Friday, April 5, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-EF 3 3 GU9 Inter Milan - Martin 6 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Girls
Friday, April 5, 2024 6:40 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 O 4 GU9 Roma - Overbey 5 SGIS Lady Gryphons
Friday, April 5, 2024 6:40 PM Soccerplex 1-EF 3 1 GU10 Cagliari - Beebe
Friday, April 5, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 4-CD 3 4 Soccer Ole 2013/12 Girls 3 GU12 NJ/NY Gotham - Quiterio
Friday, April 5, 2024 6:45 PM Soccerplex 4-CD 3 1 GU12 Chicago Red Stars - Hester 2 GU12 Cicadas - Moore
Friday, April 5, 2024 6:45 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 4 + 9 Sporting United FC U12B - Red 8 Ballitos Revolución Jr BU12
Friday, April 5, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 4 D 6 Gallos Revolution BU15 2 BU15 Inter Miami - Quiterio
Friday, April 5, 2024 6:30 PM Progress Park 3 Blast GU15 San Diego Wave - Ford

Week of April 1 REC Skills of the week: BACKWARDS 'L' and ROLL-OVER & PULLBACK
TBD 6:00 PM TBD REC Skills Club*

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Saturday, April 6, 2024 53 Games
April 5- 7 Silent Sideline Weekend SilentSideline.GermantownLegends.com

Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 5 O 7 U5 Sporting United - Adrian 6 U5 Lausanne Lynx - Metais 
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 5 1 U5 Bayer Leverkusen - DeLoach - M 3 U5 Borussia Dortmund - Sashidharan - M
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 5 4 U5 FC Augsburg - Childres-Pointer - TH 2 U5 Bor. Monchenglabach - TH  -Shelby

Open 10:20 AM Cloyes 1-D 5 5 U5 RB Leipzig - _ - TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 5 3 GU6 Red Star - Rainwater - TH 1 GU6 Athletic Club - __ - TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 5 4 GU6 Sevilla - Haba - TH 7 GU6 ECS - Crockarell
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 5 5 GU6 Valencia - Gray - M 6 GU6 ECS - Bailey

Open 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 5 2 GU6 Levante - Fryerson - M BYE
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 5 3 BU6 Atlético Madrid - Renegold - TH 1 BU6 Alves- Anderson - TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 5 O 2 BU6 Athletic Bilbao - TU 5 BU6 Celta Vigo - Askew/McPhail - TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-A 5 O 12 Mini Gallos Revolution 9 Sporting United U6B - Louis
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-B 5 O 11 BU6 ECS 8 BU6 FC Barcelona - Greer - TH
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-C 5 6 BU6 Elche - Hammett - TH 7 BU6 Espanyol - Elazar - M
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-D 5 + 4 BU6 Càdiz - Hinte - M 10 BU6 Almería - _ - _
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-A 5 12 GU7 OLPH Owls 8 GU7 ECS - Barnhart
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-B 5 2 GU7 Cannes - Hubbard - TU 7 GU7 ECS - O'Bryant
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-C 5 3 GU7 Granada - Newcomer - M 6 GU7 Valencia - Manuel - TH
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-A 5 4 GU7 Lyon - Cunningham - M 5 GU7 Sète - Bordwell - M
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-B 5 10 GU 7 Lausanne Lynx - Albertson 1 GU7 Bordeaux - Dixon - TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-C 5 11 GU7 OLPH - Song 9 GU7 ECS - Ring
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-A 5 O 7 GU8 Lightning Mob 6 GU8 SGIS
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-B 5 1 GU8 Everton - Miller - M 3 GU8 West Ham - Hubbard - TH
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-C 5 4 GU8 ECS - Cunningham 2 GU8 Fulham - AC Greshaw - TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Cloyes 5 5 GU8 ECS - Linn
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-A 5 4 BU7 Brest - Wheeler - M 3 BU7 Auxerre - Borm - TH
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-B 5 11 BU7 ECS - Viner 9 BU7 Montpellier - Hochstein - M
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-C 5 12 BU7 Lausanne Lynx - Herron 8 BU7 Monaco - Talley - M
Saturday, April 6, 2024 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-A 5 5 BU7 Clermont - Guthrie - TU 2 BU7 Angers - Borm -TU
Saturday, April 6, 2024 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-B 5 6 BU7 Lens - McIntyre - M 1 BU7 Ajaccio - Stegeman - TH
Saturday, April 6, 2024 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-C 5 13 Sporting United U7B - Randy 7 BU7 Lillie - Rappe - M

Open 2:25 PM Cloyes 2-A 5 10 BU7 PSG - Stoltz - M Bye

KickingIsNotASoccerSkill.GermantownLegends.com
GAMES.GermantownLegends.com



Updated 3/28/24 1:25 AM WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2024-0328 Sprin

C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 2 of 4

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) HOME (RED/ DARK)
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:25 PM Cloyes 2-B 5 3 BU8 Brentford - Branagan - M 1 BU8 Arsenal - Joaquim - TH
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:25 PM Cloyes 2-C 5 O 4 BU8 Chelsea - Haba - M 9 BU8 OLPH Owls
Saturday, April 6, 2024 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 5 T 5 BU8 Liverpool - _ - TH 8 BU8 OLPH - Papachristou
Saturday, April 6, 2024 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-B 5 6 BU8 Lausanne Lynx - Gold 2 BU8 Aston Villa - Hinte - TH

OPEN 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-C 5
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 1-EF 4 O 5 SGIS Lady Gryphons 3 GU9 Inter Milan - Martin
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:10 AM Soccerplex 1-EF 4 6 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Girls 2 GU9 ACF Fiorentina - Langford
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:20 AM Soccerplex 1-EF 4 7 Sporting United FC U9G - Jalisa 1 GU10 Cagliari - Beebe
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-EF 4 4 GU9 Roma - Overbey
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 2 BU10 Juventus - Guthrie 3 BU10 Napoli - Black
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:10 AM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 9 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 11 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:20 AM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 T 8 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 12 Sporting United U9B - Sami
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 T 5 BU9 Bologna - Marlow 15 Lightning Mob FC U10
Saturday, April 6, 2024 1:40 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 T 1 BU8 Rogues - Bartels 4 BU9 Atalanta - Curtis
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:50 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 O 7 BU10 SGIS - Knight 10 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys
Saturday, April 6, 2024 4:00 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3 6 BU10 Lausanne Lynx 14 Gallitos Revolución U10

Open 5:10 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 3
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 4-CD 4 2 GU12 Cicadas - Moore 1 GU12 Chicago Red Stars - Hester
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:15 AM Soccerplex 4-CD 4 3 GU12 NJ/NY Gotham - Quiterio 4 Soccer Ole 2013/12 Girls
Saturday, April 6, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 4-AB 3 2 BU12 Chicago Fire - Stone 7 BU12 St. Ann - Bartlett
Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:15 AM Soccerplex 4-AB 3 9 Sporting United FC U12B - Red 6 Gallos Revolución Jr BU12
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:30 AM Soccerplex 4-AB 3 4 Soccer Ole 2013/12 Boys 5 Sporting United FC U12B - Randy
Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:30 AM Soccerplex 4-CD 3 + 3 BU12 Columbus Crew - Weiser 8 Ballitos Revolución Jr BU12

Open 3 1 BU12 Atlanta United - Chalona
Saturday, April 6, 2024 12:45 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 3 2 BU15 Inter Miami - Quiterio 3 BU15 LA Galaxy - Couch
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:00 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 3 6 Gallos Revolution BU15 4 Soccer Ole 2011 Boys
Saturday, April 6, 2024 3:15 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 3 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gish 5 BU15 Panthers
Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:30 PM Progress Park 3 Force GU15 San Diego Wave - Ford
Saturday, April 6, 2024 1:00 PM Progress Park 3 Strikers U19 Rowdies - Holland
Saturday, April 6, 2024 4:00 PM Progress Park 3 United Gallos Revolution White U19

Week of April 8 REC Skills of the Week: SIMPLE FAKE/ SHOULDER FEINT and MATTHEWS

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 5:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 6 D 1 GU8 Everton - Miller - M 2 GU8 Fulham - AC Greshaw - TU
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 REC Skills Club*

Friday, April 12, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 13 Games
Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 4 10 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 11 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys
Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-CD 4 2 BU10 Juventus - Guthrie 4 BU9 Atalanta - Curtis
Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-EF 4 9 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 12 Sporting United U9B - Sami
Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 1-GH 4 1 BU8 Rogues - Bartels 5 BU9 Bologna - Marlow
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:40 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 4 O 8 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 3 BU10 Napoli - Black
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:40 PM Soccerplex 1-CD 4 6 BU10 Lausanne Lynx 15 Lightning Mob FC U10
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:40 PM Soccerplex 1-EF 4 7 BU10 SGIS - Knight 14 Gallitos Revolución U10

Open 6:40 PM Soccerplex 1-GH 4
Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 4 5 Sporting United FC U12B - Randy 3 BU12 Columbus Crew - Weiser
Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM Soccerplex 4-CD 4 6 Gallos Revolución Jr BU12 2 BU12 Chicago Fire - Stone
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:45 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 4 7 BU12 St. Ann - Bartlett 1 BU12 Atlanta United - Chalona

Open 7:45 PM 4 4 Soccer Ole 2013/12 Boys 9 Sporting United FC U12B - Red
Friday, April 12, 2024 6:45 PM Soccerplex 2-AB 4 T 4 Soccer Ole 2011 Boys 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gish

Open 6:45 PM Soccerplex 4-CD 4 T 3 BU15 LA Galaxy - Couch

Friday, April 12, 2024 5:30 PM
Germantown 

Soccerplex
2-AB GU15 San Diego Wave - Ford Force

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Saturday, April 13, 2024 51 Games
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 6 1 U5 Bayer Leverkusen - DeLoach - M 2 U5 Bor. Monchenglabach - TH  -Shelby
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 6 O 7 U5 Sporting United - Adrian 3 U5 Borussia Dortmund - Sashidharan - M
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 6 5 U5 RB Leipzig - _ - TU 4 U5 FC Augsburg - Childres-Pointer - TH

Open 10:20 AM Cloyes 1-D 6 6 U5 Lausanne Lynx - Metais 
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 6 6 GU6 ECS - Bailey 4 GU6 Sevilla - Haba - TH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 6 7 GU6 ECS - Crockarell 3 GU6 Red Star - Rainwater - TH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 6 1 GU6 Athletic Club - __ - TU 2 GU6 Levante - Fryerson - M

Open 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-A 6 5 GU6 Valencia - Gray - M BYE
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-B 6 O 12 Mini Gallos Revolution 5 BU6 Celta Vigo - Askew/McPhail - TU
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:30 AM Cloyes 1-C 6 8 BU6 FC Barcelona - Greer - TH 4 BU6 Càdiz - Hinte - M
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-A 6 9 Sporting United U6B - Louis 3 BU6 Atlético Madrid - Renegold - TH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-B 6 O 6 BU6 Elche - Hammett - TH 11 BU6 ECS 
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-C 6 1 BU6 Alves- Anderson - TU 2 BU6 Athletic Bilbao - TU

Open 12:30 PM Cloyes 1-D 6 7 BU6 Espanyol - Elazar - M 10 BU6 Almería - _ - _
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-A 6 4 GU7 Lyon - Cunningham - M 2 GU7 Cannes - Hubbard - TU
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-B 6 5 GU7 Sète - Bordwell - M 12 GU7 OLPH Owls
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Cloyes 2-C 6 6 GU7 Valencia - Manuel - TH 11 GU7 OLPH - Song
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-A 6 7 GU7 ECS - O'Bryant 10 GU 7 Lausanne Lynx - Albertson
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:05 AM Cloyes 2-B 6 8 GU7 ECS - Barnhart 9 GU7 ECS - Ring
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:30 PM Cloyes 1-D 6 T 1 GU7 Bordeaux - Dixon - TU 3 GU7 Granada - Newcomer - M
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-B 6 O 7 GU8 Lightning Mob 3 GU8 West Ham - Hubbard - TH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:10 AM Cloyes 2-C 6 5 GU8 ECS - Linn 4 GU8 ECS - Cunningham
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Cloyes 6 GU8 SGIS
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-A 6 10 BU7 PSG - Stoltz - M 11 BU7 ECS - Viner
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-B 6 3 BU7 Auxerre - Borm - TH 5 BU7 Clermont - Guthrie - TU
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:15 PM Cloyes 2-C 6 9 BU7 Montpellier - Hochstein - M 12 BU7 Lausanne Lynx - Herron
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-A 6 2 BU7 Angers - Borm -TU 6 BU7 Lens - McIntyre - M



Updated 3/28/24 1:25 AM WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2024-0328 Sprin

C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 3 of 4

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) HOME (RED/ DARK)
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-B 6 8 BU7 Monaco - Talley - M 13 Sporting United U7B - Randy
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:20 PM Cloyes 2-C 6 1 BU7 Ajaccio - Stegeman - TH 7 BU7 Lillie - Rappe - M

Open 2:25 PM Cloyes 2-A 6 4 BU7 Brest - Wheeler - M Bye
Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:25 PM Cloyes 2-B 6 6 BU8 Lausanne Lynx - Gold 5 BU8 Liverpool - _ - TH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:25 PM Cloyes 2-C 6 8 BU8 OLPH - Papachristou 4 BU8 Chelsea - Haba - M
Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-A 6 T/O 9 BU8 OLPH Owls 3 BU8 Brentford - Branagan - M
Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-B 6 1 BU8 Arsenal - Joaquim - TH 2 BU8 Aston Villa - Hinte - TH
Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:30 PM Cloyes 2-C 6
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 1-EF 5 3 GU9 Inter Milan - Martin 1 GU10 Cagliari - Beebe
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:10 AM Soccerplex 1-EF 5 4 GU9 Roma - Overbey 7 Sporting United FC U9G - Jalisa
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:20 AM Soccerplex 1-EF 5 O 5 SGIS Lady Gryphons 6 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Girls
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-EF 5 2 GU9 ACF Fiorentina - Langford
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 3 BU10 Napoli - Black 4 BU9 Atalanta - Curtis
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:10 AM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 10 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 12 Sporting United U9B - Sami
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:20 AM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 2 BU10 Juventus - Guthrie 5 BU9 Bologna - Marlow
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:30 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 O 9 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 11 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys
Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:40 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 1 BU8 Rogues - Bartels 6 BU10 Lausanne Lynx
Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:50 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 8 Soccer Ole 2014/15 Boys 14 Gallitos Revolución U10
Saturday, April 13, 2024 4:00 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 5 7 BU10 SGIS - Knight 15 Lightning Mob FC U10

Open 5:10 PM Soccerplex 1-AB 5
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 4-CD 5 4 Soccer Ole 2013/12 Girls 2 GU12 Cicadas - Moore
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:15 AM Soccerplex 4-CD 5 3 GU12 NJ/NY Gotham - Quiterio 1 GU12 Chicago Red Stars - Hester
Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM Soccerplex 4-AB 5 3 BU12 Columbus Crew - Weiser 1 BU12 Atlanta United - Chalona
Saturday, April 13, 2024 10:15 AM Soccerplex 4-AB 5 4 Soccer Ole 2013/12 Boys 7 BU12 St. Ann - Bartlett
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:30 AM Soccerplex 4-AB 5 O 9 Sporting United FC U12B - Red 6 Gallos Revolución Jr BU12
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:30 AM Soccerplex 4-CD 5 + 5 Sporting United FC U12B - Randy 8 Ballitos Revolución Jr BU12
Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:45 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 5 4 Soccer Ole 2011 Boys 2 BU15 Inter Miami - Quiterio

Open 2:00 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 5 6 Gallos Revolution BU15
Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:15 PM Soccerplex 4-AB 5 1 BU15 FC Dallas - Gish 3 BU15 LA Galaxy - Couch

Saturday, April 13, 2024 12:45 PM
Germantown 

Soccerplex
4-CD GU15 San Diego Wave - Ford Blast

Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:00 PM
Germantown 

Soccerplex 4-CD U19 Rowdies - Holland United 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 3:15 PM
Germantown 

Soccerplex 4-CD Gallos Revolution White U19 Strikers

2024 SPRING REC SEASON
Saturday, November 18, 2023 Registration begins for Spring
Friday, December 15, 2023 Early Bird registration ends
Monday, January 15, 2024 TEAM & FRIEND Request Deadline* Visit RegistrationPolicies.GermantownLegends.com
Thursday, January 25, 2024 6:15 PM TBD PRE-SEASON NEW PARENT MEETING
Thursday, February 1, 2024 LATE REGISTRATION begins
Monday, February 5, 2024 Pre-season 'Player' Training begins
Week of February 5 REC Skills of the week: PULLBACK, SIDEWAYS ROLL and TOE TAPS
Week of February 12 REC Skills of the week: TICK TOCK and LA CROQUETA
Thursday, February 15, 2024 6:15 PM Cloyes Coaches' & New Parent Meeting
Monday, February 19, 2024 Team Practices begin
Week of February 19 REC Skills of the week: Review - PULLBACK, SIDEWAYS ROLL, TOE TAPS, TICK TOCK and LA CROQUETA
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, February 24, 2024 Cloyes SoccerFEST.GermantownLegends.com SoccerFEST… Small-sided Games
Week of February 26 Maradona and the Squirt
Week of February 26 REC Skills of the week: MARADONA and the SQUIRT
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, March 2, 2024 S1 Spring REC Season begins
Week of March 4 REC Skills of the week: INSIDE CUT (Turn) and OUTSIDE CHOP (Turn)
Monday, March 4, 2024 S2 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 S2 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 S2 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Thursday, March 7, 2024 S2 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Week of March 11 REC Skill of the week: JUGGLING

March 11- 15 GMSD Spring Break NO Games
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Cloyes SoccerFEST 2 SoccerFEST2.GermantownLegends.com
Week of March 18 REC Skills of the week: CRUYFF (turn), ZIG ZAG and Intro to JUGGLING
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, March 23, 2024 S3 Gameday
Monday, March 25, 2024 S4 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 S4 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 S4 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK

Thursday, March 28, 2024 S4 FUTURE LEGENDS 'NIGHT GAMES' WEEK
Saturday, March 30, 2024 9:15 AM Cloyes Bunny Cup (U5- U6) BunnyCup.GermantownLegends.com
Saturday, March 30, 2024 10:30 AM Cloyes Bunny Cup (U7- U10) BunnyCup.GermantownLegends.com
Saturday, March 30, 2024 12:00 PM Cloyes Bunny Cup (U12- U19) BunnyCup.GermantownLegends.com
Week of April 1 REC Skills of the week: BACKWARDS 'L' and ROLL-OVER & PULLBACK
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
April 5- 7 Silent Sideline Weekend SilentSideline.GermantownLegends.com

April 5- 7 Silent Sideline Weekend SilentSideline.GermantownLegends.com
Saturday, April 6, 2024 S5
Week of April 8 REC Skills of the Week: SIMPLE FAKE/ SHOULDER FEINT and MATTHEWS
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, April 13, 2024 S6
Week of April 15 REC Skills of the week: SCISSORS and PUSKAS (V-turn)
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, April 20, 2024 S7
Week of April 22 REC Skills of the week: ELASTICO and DRAG & GO
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*
Saturday, April 27, 2024 S8
Week of April 29 REC Skills of the Week: BEARDSLEY and STOP & GO
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:00 PM Cloyes REC Skills Club*

May 3- 5 Silent Sideline Weekend 2 SilentSideline2.GermantownLegends.com
Saturday, May 4, 2024 S9
Week of May 6 REC Skills of the week: PREKI and ZICO
Monday, May 6, 2024 S10
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 S10



Updated 3/28/24 1:25 AM WEEKLY SCHEDULE 2024-0328 Sprin

C – Cancelled game; D - Day change; F – Field change; L - Location change; O- New opponent; R – Rescheduled game; T – Time change; + Game added; * Day time change; NG - NO Game 4 of 4

DATE TIME PARK FIELD WEEK A NO. AWAY (WHITE) HOME (RED/ DARK)
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 S10
Thursday, May 9, 2024 S10
Saturday, May 4, 2024 S11

Week of May 13 Soccerplex U8- U12 Competitive Tryouts begin
(2017, 2016, 2015, 2014, 2013)

TryOuts.GermantownLegends.com

Week of May 28 Soccerplex U13- U19 Competitive Tryouts begin
(2012, 2011, 2010, 2009, 2008, 2007, 2006)

TryOuts.GermantownLegends.com

TBD Cloyes Transition Day

GAMES.GermantownLegends.com


